BMW Z4 2.5i 2dr | Jun 2003
BMW Z4 CONVERTIBLE READY FOR SUMMER

ONLY COVERED 83,000 MILES. DRIVES AND LOOKS LOVELY FOR
SUMMER. 2 KEYS. MOT APRIL 2026. PLEASE RING GEORGE ON
07598956815

Vehicle Features

6 loudspeakers, 16" star spoke alloy wheels - style 104, ABS,
Anthracite Velour floor mats, Anti dazzle rear view mirror, Auto
differential brake, Automatic air conditioning, Automatic air
recirculate, Automatic Stability Control (ASC), BMW Business
RDS/CD, Boot light, CBC - (Cornering brake control), Central
locking with electronic immobiliser, Deformation zones front and
rear, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and
passenger airbags, DSTC-Dynamic Stability and Traction Control,
Dynamic brake control, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors,
Electric front/rear windows/one touch operation, Electric fuel
filler flap, Electric power steering, Electronic brake force
distribution, Fog lights, Graphite trim strips, Heated rear window,
Interior light package, Leather gear knob/gaiter, Leather
handbrake, Leather sports steering wheel, Lockable glovebox,
Manual seat adjustment, Motor Slip Regulation - Engine Drag
Torque Control, On board computer, Pyrotechnically pre-
tensioned front seatbelts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel,
Remote alarm system, Run-flat tyres, Safety battery terminal,
Side airbags, Side impact protection, Smokers pack, Twin
exhaust pipes, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Warning
triangle and first aid kit
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Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

07598956815

£4,750

82825
Petrol
Manual
Silver

2494

216

K (£430 p/a)
Convertible

RYO3ACU

4091mm
1781mm
1299mm
2

Luggage Capacity (Seats 240L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1560KG
300KG

22.6MPG

40.94MPG

31.74MPG

55L
5 SPEED
146MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 7s

Engine Power BHP:

189.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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