BMW Z4 2.5i 2dr | Jun 2003 BMW Z4 CONVERTIBLE READY FOR SUMMER

£4,750







ONLY COVERED 83,000 MILES. DRIVES AND LOOKS LOVELY FOR SUMMER. 2 KEYS. MOT APRIL 2026. PLEASE RING GEORGE ON 07598956815

Vehicle Features

6 loudspeakers, 16" star spoke alloy wheels - style 104, ABS, Anthracite Velour floor mats, Anti dazzle rear view mirror, Auto differential brake, Automatic air conditioning, Automatic air recirculate, Automatic Stability Control (ASC), BMW Business RDS/CD, Boot light, CBC - (Cornering brake control), Central locking with electronic immobiliser, Deformation zones front and rear, Driver/passenger sunvisors and vanity mirrors, Driver and passenger airbags, DSTC-Dynamic Stability and Traction Control, Dynamic brake control, Elec heated + adjust door mirrors, Electric front/rear windows/one touch operation, Electric fuel filler flap, Electric power steering, Electronic brake force distribution, Fog lights, Graphite trim strips, Heated rear window, Interior light package, Leather gear knob/gaiter, Leather handbrake, Leather sports steering wheel, Lockable glovebox, Manual seat adjustment, Motor Slip Regulation - Engine Drag Torque Control, On board computer, Pyrotechnically pretensioned front seatbelts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote alarm system, Run-flat tyres, Safety battery terminal, Side airbags, Side impact protection, Smokers pack, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre pressure monitoring system, Warning triangle and first aid kit

Miles:	82825
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Silver
Engine Size:	2494
CO2 Emission:	216
Tax Band:	K (£430 p/a)
Body Style:	Convertible
Reg:	RY03ACU

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4091mm
Width:	1781mm
Height:	1299mm
Seats:	2
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	240L
Gross Weight:	1560KG
Max. Loading Weight:	300KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	22.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	40.94MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	31.74MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	146MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	7s
Engine Power BHP:	189.1BHP



